
 

Colorado Rockies Individual Games

Location Colorado
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-400012-z

  2015 Colorado Rockies individual games.

 Great outfield box seats. Section 144 row 5, seats 1 & 2. Next to section 143 which is in a higher price
level. Box office cost for most game is $38 per ticket ($76 per game). Asking $55 or $65 per game as
outlined below.

 Pickup is available in Denver or PayPal payment with electronic transfer.

 Please call if you are interested in discussing the purchase of any games available below.

 Please note that only the games listed below are available.

 $65 per game
 Monday, May 18, 2015 6:40 PM Philadelphia Phillies
 Tuesday, May 19, 2015 6:40 PM Philadelphia Phillies
 Wednesday, May 20, 2015 6:40 PM Philadelphia Phillies
 Thursday, May 21, 2015 1:10 PM Philadelphia Phillies
 Friday, June 05, 2015 6:40 PM Miami Marlins
 Saturday, June 06, 2015 2:10 PM Miami Marlins
 Sunday, June 07, 2015 2:10 PM Miami Marlins
 Monday, June 08, 2015 6:40 PM St. Louis Cardinals
 Tuesday, June 09, 2015 6:40 PM St. Louis Cardinals
 Wednesday, June 10, 2015 1:10 PM St. Louis Cardinals
 Friday, June 19, 2015 6:40 PM Milwaukee Brewers
 Sunday, June 21, 2015 2:10 PM Milwaukee Brewers
 Tuesday, July 07, 2015 6:40 PM Los Angeles Angels
 Wednesday, July 08, 2015 6:40 PM Los Angeles Angels
 Thursday, July 09, 2015 6:40 PM Atlanta Braves
 Sunday, July 12, 2015 2:10 PM Atlanta Braves
 Monday, July 20, 2015 6:40 PM Texas Rangers
 Tuesday, July 21, 2015 6:40 PM Texas Rangers
 Wednesday, July 22, 2015 1:10 PM Texas Rangers
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 Friday, July 24, 2015 6:40 PM Cincinnati Reds
 Saturday, July 25, 2015 6:10 PM Cincinnati Reds
 Sunday, July 26, 2015 2:10 PM Cincinnati Reds
 Monday, August 03, 2015 6:40 PM Seattle Mariners
 Tuesday, August 04, 2015 6:40 PM Seattle Mariners
 Wednesday, August 05, 2015 1:10 PM Seattle Mariners
 Friday, August 14, 2015 6:40 PM San Diego Padres
 Saturday, August 15, 2015 6:10 PM San Diego Padres
 Tuesday, August 18, 2015 6:40 PM Washington Nationals
 Wednesday, August 19, 2015 6:40 PM Washington Nationals
 Thursday, August 20, 2015 6:40 PM Washington Nationals
 Friday, August 21, 2015 6:40 PM New York Mets
 Saturday, August 22, 2015 6:10 PM New York Mets
 Sunday, August 23, 2015 2:10 PM New York Mets
 Thursday, September 03, 2015 6:40 PM San Francisco Giants
 Friday, September 04, 2015 6:40 PM San Francisco Giants
 Saturday, September 05, 2015 6:10 PM San Francisco Giants
 Sunday, September 06, 2015 2:10 PM San Francisco Giants
 Friday, September 18, 2015 6:40 PM San Diego Padres
 Saturday, September 19, 2015 6:10 PM San Diego Padres
 Sunday, September 20, 2015 2:10 PM San Diego Padres
 Monday, September 21, 2015 6:40 PM Pittsburgh Pirates
 Tuesday, September 22, 2015 6:40 PM Pittsburgh Pirates
 Wednesday, September 23, 2015 6:40 PM Pittsburgh Pirates
 Thursday, September 24, 2015 1:10 PM Pittsburgh Pirates
 Saturday, September 26, 2015 6:10 PM Los Angeles Dodgers
 Sunday, September 27, 2015 2:10 PM Los Angeles Dodgers

 $55 per game
 Wednesday, June 17, 2015 6:40 PM Houston Astros
 Thursday, June 18, 2015 1:10 PM Houston Astros
 Tuesday, June 23, 2015 6:40 PM Arizona D-backs
 Wednesday, June 24, 2015 6:40 PM Arizona D-backs
 Thursday, June 25, 2015 1:10 PM Arizona D-backs
 Monday, August 31, 2015 6:40 PM Arizona D-backs
 Tuesday, September 01, 2015 6:40 PM Arizona D-backs
 Wednesday, September 02, 2015 6:40 PM Arizona D-backs
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